2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F1L-2AFE 2023/03/26 10:10 .
L—2 BAsaEFRE 9:55:24
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
8 45.716 +0.100 10:01:37.689
(1-210) L# T 9 49.350 +3.734 10:02:27.039
1 44.779 9:56:0.751
2 44,932 +0.153 9:56:54.683 (1-2-6) IELEH
3 47.032 +2.253 9:57:41.715 1 46.252 +0.163 9:56:21.928
4 46.205 +1.426 9:58:27.920 2 46.260 +0.171 9:57:08.188
5 44,809 +0.030 9:59:12.729 3 46.089 9:57:54.277
6 44.802 +0.023 9:59:57.531 4 46.406 +0.317 9:58:40.683
7 44,872 +0.093 10:00:42.403 5 48.387 +2.298 9:59:29.070
8 44,910 +0.131 10:01:27.313 6 46.140 +0.051 10:00:15.210
9 47.038 +2.259  10:02:14.351 7 46.492 +0.403  10:01:01.702
10 44,922 +0.143 10:02:59.273 8 47.854 +1.765 10:01:49.556
9 46.158 +0.069  10:02:35.714
(1-2-5) khidL
1 44.927 +0.377 9:56:11.611
2 45.865 +1.315 9:56:57.476
3 44.846 +0.296 9:57:42.322
4 46.767 +2.217 9:58:29.089
5 46.702 +2.152 9:59:15.791
6 44.894 +0.344  10:00:00.685
7 45.681 +1.131  10:00:46.366
8 44.550 10:01:30.916
9 46.261 +1.711 10:02:17.177
10 44.900 +0.350  10:03:02.077
(1-2-8) bt
1 45.568 +0.135 9:56:13.749
2 45.735 +0.302 9:56:59.484
3 47.184 +1.751 9:57:46.668
4 45.959 +0.526 9:58:32.627
5 45.717 +0.284 9:59:18.344
6 45.433 10:00:03.777
7 45.615 +0.182  10:00:49.392
8 45.931 +0.498  10:01:35.323
9 45.727 +0.294  10:02:21.050
(1-2-4) U3k
1 45.487 9:56:12.690
2 46.086 +0.599 9:56:58.776
3 45.669 +0.182 9:57:44.445
4 47.430 +1.943 9:58:31.875
5 45.539 +0.052 9:59:17.414
6 49.177 +3.690  10:00:06.591
7 45.864 +0.377  10:00:52.455
8 45.538 +0.051 10:01:37.993
9 46.107 +0.620  10:02:24.100
(1-2-1) 3F&
1 46.666 +1.420 9:56:19.191
2 45.389 +0.143 9:57:04.580
3 45.246 9:57:49.826
4 45.877 +0.631 9:58:35.703
5 45.931 +0.685 9:59:21.634
6 46.584 +1.338  10:00:08.218
7 46.623 +1.377  10:00:54.841
8 45.539 +0.293  10:01:40.380
9 45.408 +0.162  10:02:25.788
(1-2-3) ZhES
1 46.452 +0.836 9:56:16.351
2 46.263 +0.647 9:57:02.614
3 45.616 9:57:48.230
4 46.137 +0.521 9:58:34.367
5 45.845 +0.229 9:59:20.212
6 46.063 +0.447  10:00:06.275
7 45.698 +0.082  10:00:51.973
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALE—
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